
Coaches Contact List
Season Sport Coach Name Email

Fall Cross Country Varsity Head Coach Roger Rothe rrothe@birchrunschools.org
Fall Cross Country Varsity Asst. Coach

Fall Football Varsity Head Coach Nick Maksimchuk nmaksimchuk@birchrunschools.org
Fall Football JV Head Coach Kam Mack Kam.Mack80@gmail.com 

Fall Boys Soccer Varsity Head Coach Casey Johnson cjohnson@birchrunschools.org 

Fall Volleyball Varsity Head Coach Erin Nostrandt enostrandt@gmail.com
Fall Volleyball JV Head Coach Rebecca Richmond rebecca.richmond@baker.edu
Fall Volleyball Fresh Head Coach Becky Hahn beckyhahn9@gmail.com 

Winter Boys Basketball Varsity Head Coach Rick Ustishen rustishen@birchrunschools.org 
Winter Boys Basketball JV Head Coach Kyle Belill kyle2414@yahoo.com 

Winter Girls Basketball Varsity Head Coach Angie Compton acompton@birchrunschools.org 
Winter Girls Basketball JV Head Coach Torrese Billings torrrse.billings@gmail.com 

Winter Boys Bowling Boys Coach Tessie Birchmeier tbirchmeier@birchrunschools.org 
Winter Girls Bowling Girls Coach Tessie Birchmeier

Winter Competitive Cheer Varsity Head Coach KaiLee Stout kstout@birchrunschools.org

Winter Wrestling Varisty Head Coach Chris Phillips chrispphillips@yahoo.com

Spring Baseball Varsity Head Coach Mike Cornman mcornman75@gmail.com
Spring Baseball JV Head Coach Todd Snellendberger tsnellenberger@birchrunschools.org



Spring Boys Golf Varsity Head Coach Tyson Malmo tmalmo@birchrunschools.org 

Spring Girls Soccer Varsity Head Coach Duane Enderle duaneederle@yahoo.com

Spring Softball Varsity Head Coach Tracy Periard tperiard1@birchrunschools.org 
Spring Softball JV Head Coach Maddie Pluto plutomaddie@gmail.com 

Spring Boys Track Varsity Head Coach Roger Rothe rrothe@birchrunschools.org
Spring Girls Track Varsity Head Coach Chelsea Hillert chillert@birchrunschools.org


